UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD
TL432C                                            LINEAR INTEGRATED CIRCUIT
www.unisonic.com.tw                            1 of 3
Copyright © 2008 Unisonic Technologies Co., Ltd                                               QW-R103-022.E
1.24V PRECISION
ADJUSTABLE SHUNT
REFERENCE REGULATORS
 DESCRIPTION

Lead-free:    TL432CL
Halogen-free: TL432CG
 ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Number Pin Assignment
Normal Lead Free Halogen Free 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Package Packing
TL432C-AB3-R TL432CL-AB3-R TL432CG-AB3-R R A K - - - - - SOT-89 Tape Reel
TL432C-AE3-R TL432CL-AE3-R TL432CG-AE3-R K R A - - - - - SOT-23 Tape Reel
TL432C-AF5-R TL432CL-AF5-R TL432CG-AF5-R X X K R A - - - SOT-25 Tape Reel
TL432C-T92-B TL432CL-T92-B TL432CG-T92-B R A K - - - - - TO-92 Tape Box
TL432C-T92-K TL432CL-T92-K TL432CG-T92-K R A K - - - - - TO-92 Bulk
TL432C-S08-R TL432CL-S08-R TL432CG-S08-R K A A X X A A R SOP-8 Tape Reel
Note: Pin Code:  C: Cathode   A: Anode   R: Reference   X: No Connection
TL432C                                            LINEAR INTEGRATED CIRCUIT
UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD               2 of 3
           www.unisonic.com.tw                                                                        QW-R103-022.E